1st Annual Highlands, NJ AMAZING RACE Saturday May 16

Registration 9 AM: et al Fine Foods 71 Waterwitch Ave Event Starts at 10 AM Pre-registration Highly Recommended



Recreation of HIGHLANDS BEACH

Stacey Pritchard

Highlands Borough Arts Council and the **Historical Society of Highlands** invite you to experience first-hand why Highlands, the Gateway to the Jersey Shore, has been a travel destination for over a century!

Pick up your "passport" at **et al Fine Foods**, order a picnic lunch and get your first clue to 10 significant Highlands destinations. Enjoy the views as you leisurely make your way through town. At the final destination, reflect on local artist Stacey Pritchard's oil recreations of historic Highlands and thumb through local historian Walt Guenther's book.

Course: approximately 2-3 hours to complete - requires a car

Admission: \$50.00 per team (up to 6). Individuals \$10 (will be combined to form teams of 4-6). Children under 12 are free when accompanied by an adult. Price does not include lunch.

Pre-Register: Space is LIMITED. PRE-REGISTER on the HBAC Facebook page or by contacting Maureen Welch at welch.maureen@gmail.com. Indicate your name, contact info, team name and number of participants.



HSH Historical Society of Highlands

HSH mission: Serve the local community by preserving, sharing, and promoting all aspects of historic Highlands. For more information on HSH or to contact us, please see the History section of the Highlands NJ website at www.Highlandsnj.com



HBAC Highlands Borough Arts Council

HBAC mission: Improve the quality of life in Highlands Borough by helping the arts to flourish. For more information on HBAC including a listing of events and upcoming programs, please see our Facebook page https://www.facebook.com/highlandsborough.artscouncil or email us at https://www.facebook.com/highlandsborough.artscouncil@gmail.com.

Highlands Borough Arts Council (HBAC) is a committee of Atlantic Highlands Arts Council (AHAC), a registered 501(c)3 non-profit organization. This program is made possible in part by Monmouth Arts through funding from the Monmouth County Board of Chosen Freeholders and the New Jersev State Council on the Arts.